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53443 EARLS HOLDINGS LIMITED E11 02/02/2022

274102 HOLLYTREE INNS LIMITED E11 08/02/2022

535884 DY1 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E12 03/02/2022

535885 DY2 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E12 03/02/2022

570939 ARCTIC LEASING NO.2 LIMITED E12 03/02/2022

635729 VINDAFJORDEN LIMITED E12 03/02/2022

132106 HEFFERON KEARNS LIMITED E16 04/02/2022

134043 RAWLTON LIMITED E1-SAP 07/02/2022

144535 IRISH CREDIT BUREAU DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 03/02/2022

293364 MICHAEL & MARY GALVIN LIMITED E1-SAP 02/02/2022

339782 S, P & R PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 02/02/2022

346947 LAVEY SERVICE STATION LIMITED E1-SAP 02/02/2022

175424 INGAM LIMITED E1-SAP 04/02/2022

539714 AMUR JMW IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 03/02/2022

519820 COMPETITOR SPORTS IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 07/02/2022

515027 MEDIBRIDGE DIAGNOSTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 07/02/2022

523791 AMUR FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 03/02/2022

446890 DIMINUTO LIMITED E1-SAP 04/02/2022

449323 JV FACILITY LIMITED E1-SAP 07/02/2022

468707 Q ORTHOPAEDIC SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 03/02/2022

470634 IAM AVIATION LIMITED E1-SAP 07/02/2022

499227 A2B CONNECTIVITY LIMITED E1-SAP 03/02/2022

502727 OLD AMLIPDEN COMPANY 12 LIMITED E1-SAP 07/02/2022

504695 ORDERONE NETWORKS LIMITED E1-SAP 04/02/2022

504975 MR. AIDEN DEVITT UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 04/02/2022

359944 KEENAN & MCCLUSKEY LIMITED E1-SAP 02/02/2022

410384 PETER J DOYLE BLOODSTOCK (MANAGEMENT) 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 04/02/2022

650556 CLÍONA INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 07/02/2022

628217 BRIGHTSTAR NEXT IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 03/02/2022

562746 ALTAIR AVIATION NO. 3 LIMITED E1-SAP 03/02/2022

562747 STARMAC ALTAIR HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 03/02/2022

557242 MIPSEN LIMITED E1-SAP 07/02/2022

551692 PUPPIS MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 04/02/2022

552932 IOLOGIC CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 07/02/2022

574686 DESIGNERS REBELLION LIMITED E1-SAP 08/02/2022

591363 ALLIED WALLET (EUROPE) LIMITED E1-SAP 03/02/2022

591383 RAMEN RED LIMITED E1-SAP 07/02/2022

591363 ALLIED WALLET (EUROPE) LIMITED E2 03/02/2022
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577862 LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 78 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 02/02/2022

562753 ALTAIR AVIATION NO. 1 LIMITED E2 07/02/2022

572993 LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 74 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 02/02/2022

574686 DESIGNERS REBELLION LIMITED E2 08/02/2022

678974 FOLCO LIMITED E2 02/02/2022

679859 VINTAGESTREETHUB LIMITED E2 04/02/2022

651302 ECOXPRESS OPERATIONS LIMITED E2 02/02/2022

651303 ECOXPRESS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2 02/02/2022

650556 CLÍONA INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 07/02/2022

628217 BRIGHTSTAR NEXT IRELAND LIMITED E2 03/02/2022

602606 MWG SALES LIMITED E2 03/02/2022

410384 PETER J DOYLE BLOODSTOCK (MANAGEMENT) 
LIMITED

E2 04/02/2022

446890 DIMINUTO LIMITED E2 04/02/2022

449323 JV FACILITY LIMITED E2 07/02/2022

382853 O.F.T. TILES LIMITED E2 07/02/2022

346947 LAVEY SERVICE STATION LIMITED E2 02/02/2022

359944 KEENAN & MCCLUSKEY LIMITED E2 02/02/2022

500484 HQ FAULKNER INTERIORS LIMITED E2 02/02/2022

500869 MITTAND LIMITED E2 02/02/2022

468707 Q ORTHOPAEDIC SERVICES LIMITED E2 03/02/2022

517896 MERIT MEDICAL SYSTEM'S NRI LIMITED E2 03/02/2022

504975 MR. AIDEN DEVITT UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 04/02/2022

515027 MEDIBRIDGE DIAGNOSTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 07/02/2022

552932 IOLOGIC CONSULTING LIMITED E2 07/02/2022

258798 NN OPERATIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 08/02/2022

353024 B.J.D. STONE LIMITED E2 03/02/2022

339782 S, P & R PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 02/02/2022

293364 MICHAEL & MARY GALVIN LIMITED E2 02/02/2022

278323 DERVAN BROTHERS LIMITED E2 03/02/2022

548090 ATLANTICA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E2A 04/02/2022

526131 NUEVA ERA LEASING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 03/02/2022

159371 J & W LEAHY BROTHERS (MIDLETON) LIMITED E2C 02/02/2022

150703 BASTA HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

150703 BASTA HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

141996 WELLGROVE LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

43736 OLDBRIDGE CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED E3 02/02/2022

35105 KELBERT INSTRUMENTATION LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

17270 JOHN RONAN & SONS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 07/02/2022

57113 MANNINGS BAKERIES (TALLAGHT) LIMITED E3 07/02/2022
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79216 ALOCIN UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/02/2022

85433 AVONDHU PRESS LIMITED E3 02/02/2022

85433 AVONDHU PRESS LIMITED E3 02/02/2022

336147 SPRINGWELL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

240178 ALL-PURPOSE-STONE LIMITED E3 02/02/2022

266572 SINANN INNS LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

267270 AVALON SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

207823 WATERDROP UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 04/02/2022

526388 WAYPOINT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

517492 FOREVER FREEDOM IRELAND LIMITED E3 02/02/2022

500713 ATLANTIC COAST PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 03/02/2022

546724 BUTLERS HOSPITALITY LIMITED E3 08/02/2022

548090 ATLANTICA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 04/02/2022

528740 SPECIAL CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

462866 BOUNTY FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E3 04/02/2022

472814 FABIEN PICTET & PARTNERS GLOBAL FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E3 02/02/2022

491827 GRUDLANN CORCA DHUIBHNE TEORANTA E3 04/02/2022

492114 HEDGECROFT LIMITED E3 02/02/2022

500710 RETAIL PARK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E3 03/02/2022

373420 RIOS PROPERTIES (CORK) LIMITED E3 03/02/2022

373420 RIOS PROPERTIES (CORK) LIMITED E3 03/02/2022

393708 KAY CEE HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

452604 FL FINANCE EUROPE (US) LIMITED E3 02/02/2022

407639 TAZBELL HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 02/02/2022

411979 HJP CARRIG PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 02/02/2022

420547 BELLERIVE MANOR LIMITED E3 03/02/2022

597857 ADELAAR S HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 02/02/2022

597858 ADELAAR V HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/02/2022

617658 MAGNA RECEIVABLES ISSUANCES PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 02/02/2022

561130 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 8 LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

566882 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 1A LIMITED E3 08/02/2022

558865 BALLINCOLLIG LODGE NURSING HOME LIMITED E3 08/02/2022

577350 HOLLYBROOK PARK AVENUE LIMITED E3 03/02/2022

581135 TROUT TAVERNS LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

582898 PML FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED E3 07/02/2022

597851 ADELAAR L HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/02/2022

597856 ADELAAR M HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/02/2022

132106 HEFFERON KEARNS LIMITED E32 04/02/2022

132106 HEFFERON KEARNS LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

132106 HEFFERON KEARNS LIMITED E4 04/02/2022
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132106 HEFFERON KEARNS LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

132106 HEFFERON KEARNS LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

132106 HEFFERON KEARNS LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

132106 HEFFERON KEARNS LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

132106 HEFFERON KEARNS LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

66881 DUNNES WORKSHOP LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

66881 DUNNES WORKSHOP LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

66881 DUNNES WORKSHOP LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

103502 SNOWCAP MUSHROOMS LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

143260 CAPITAL TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

134407 BALLYMANY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

141996 WELLGROVE LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

118695 TRANSPORT SERVICES (BALLYVOLANE) LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

85433 AVONDHU PRESS LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

85433 AVONDHU PRESS LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

85433 AVONDHU PRESS LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

53882 MIDLAND CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

57113 MANNINGS BAKERIES (TALLAGHT) LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

57113 MANNINGS BAKERIES (TALLAGHT) LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

17270 JOHN RONAN & SONS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 07/02/2022

17270 JOHN RONAN & SONS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 07/02/2022

38921 DEVERY MOONEY LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

43736 OLDBRIDGE CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

215758 QUALITILE LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

227273 EDENVILLE TRADING LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

207823 WATERDROP UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 04/02/2022

175007 PCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

267270 AVALON SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

269901 MICEAL SAMMON WOODCRAFT LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

245141 MICHAEL O'DONOVAN & SON LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

263780 PARAMETRIC HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

272110 BEDFORD FARM LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

333051 KTL TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

296721 BARTONDALE LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

297244 ANSOUND LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

347519 RADIOFRAME NETWORKS IRELAND LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

277828 GOLDACRE LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

421604 MOUNT CARMEL MEDICAL GROUP (SOUTH DUBLIN) 
LIMITED

E4 07/02/2022

411979 HJP CARRIG PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

420547 BELLERIVE MANOR LIMITED E4 03/02/2022
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420547 BELLERIVE MANOR LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

408697 JDH ACQUISITIONS LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

375450 WILLOW COURT HOMES LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

401990 INVESCO GLOBAL TACTICAL ASSET ALLOCATION 
(GTAA) FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 08/02/2022

380691 INGLOT COSMETICS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 04/02/2022

427868 SPECTRUM LEASING LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

429486 BEHAN CONFLICT CONSULTANTS LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

430584 JORCON LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

430830 ETIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

433246 QUINN GROUP (ROI) LIMITED E4 08/02/2022

441626 UCHOOSE LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

393951 ST.MARY'S CENTRE (TELFORD) E4 04/02/2022

383702 CHRONICLE LABS LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

385920 PARTRIDGE LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

373420 RIOS PROPERTIES (CORK) LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

374074 TALLAGHT FOOD COMPANY LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

367331 ABBOTT LABORATORIES VASCULAR ENTERPRISES 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E4 03/02/2022

370352 SCHRODER PRIVATE EQUITY FUND OF FUNDS II 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 03/02/2022

354044 SK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

356837 INVESCO ABSOLUTE RETURN MASTER FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 08/02/2022

500710 RETAIL PARK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

481143 LANDESK IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

505261 SKO FOOTWEAR LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

505261 SKO FOOTWEAR LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

505261 SKO FOOTWEAR LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

505261 SKO FOOTWEAR LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

505261 SKO FOOTWEAR LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

497836 KOKS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 08/02/2022

472814 FABIEN PICTET & PARTNERS GLOBAL FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 02/02/2022

477872 ECOWARM INSULATIONS LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

462867 PLATEAU FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

442081 JULIETTE SHOES LIMITED E4 08/02/2022

462866 BOUNTY FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E4 04/02/2022

528740 SPECIAL CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

531108 LANDESK IRELAND SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 04/02/2022

522248 COC STREET HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 04/02/2022

542358 FIR TREE COF (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

542359 FIR TREE REF III (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 07/02/2022



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  9th February 2022                                                          
       

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 02-Feb-2022 AND 08-Feb-2022

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

544173 GREYMOUNTAIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 03/02/2022

546724 BUTLERS HOSPITALITY LIMITED E4 08/02/2022

554346 TAFC MANUFACTURING IRELAND LIMITED E4 08/02/2022

554346 TAFC MANUFACTURING IRELAND LIMITED E4 08/02/2022

507213 PTRS EUROLFI LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

510395 PTRS EUROLF 2 LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

517931 INTAGLIO FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/02/2022

526388 WAYPOINT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

597856 ADELAAR M HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 03/02/2022

597857 ADELAAR S HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 03/02/2022

597851 ADELAAR L HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 03/02/2022

582898 PML FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

586116 GAMERCON LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

588427 DREAM SPORT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

578650 ARROW TICKETS LIMITED E4 02/02/2022

559106 BROAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

561130 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 8 LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

566882 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 1A LIMITED E4 08/02/2022

574369 TDS TEN DOUBLE SIXTEEN LIMITED E4 07/02/2022

617658 MAGNA RECEIVABLES ISSUANCES PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 02/02/2022

389631 THE OTHECA GROUP LIMITED E40 02/02/2022

389760 FERRYBANK PHARMACY LIMITED E40 02/02/2022

389860 O'MEARA'S PHARMACY ARKLOW LIMITED E40 02/02/2022

422882 MCGRATH & CONNOLLY LIMITED E40 02/02/2022

441626 UCHOOSE LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

442081 JULIETTE SHOES LIMITED E5 08/02/2022

454771 CMT FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 08/02/2022

374074 TALLAGHT FOOD COMPANY LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

358894 LANTERN INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

512891 NUANETSI HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 02/02/2022

507982 MOUNT MARTIN MEDICAL CLINIC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 07/02/2022

554346 TAFC MANUFACTURING IRELAND LIMITED E5 08/02/2022

506738 KERDIFFVALE LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

479461 CHMT LIMITED E5 03/02/2022

280884 GORE GROUNDWORK CONTRACTORS LIMITED E5 03/02/2022

240178 ALL-PURPOSE-STONE LIMITED E5 02/02/2022

284982 STAINLESS CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED E5 03/02/2022

272110 BEDFORD FARM LIMITED E5 04/02/2022

271706 TRANSPORT WAREHOUSING HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 02/02/2022
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260669 EVARGRANGE LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

172896 HYLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

205851 CLIFFORD CONSULTANTS LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

38921 DEVERY MOONEY LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

57113 MANNINGS BAKERIES (TALLAGHT) LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

144166 CLONMEL PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 02/02/2022

105054 PASALET LIMITED E5 08/02/2022

66881 DUNNES WORKSHOP LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

607694 L & M HOWARD LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

621579 CRYTERION MEDICAL IRELAND, LIMITED E5 03/02/2022

559106 BROAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED E5 07/02/2022

621579 CRYTERION MEDICAL IRELAND, LIMITED E6 03/02/2022

105054 PASALET LIMITED E6 08/02/2022

57113 MANNINGS BAKERIES (TALLAGHT) LIMITED E6 07/02/2022

205851 CLIFFORD CONSULTANTS LIMITED E6 07/02/2022

144166 CLONMEL PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED E6 02/02/2022

172896 HYLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 07/02/2022

260669 EVARGRANGE LIMITED E6 07/02/2022

271706 TRANSPORT WAREHOUSING HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 02/02/2022

272110 BEDFORD FARM LIMITED E6 04/02/2022

284982 STAINLESS CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED E6 03/02/2022

280884 GORE GROUNDWORK CONTRACTORS LIMITED E6 03/02/2022

506738 KERDIFFVALE LIMITED E6 07/02/2022

479461 CHMT LIMITED E6 03/02/2022

507982 MOUNT MARTIN MEDICAL CLINIC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 07/02/2022

512891 NUANETSI HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 02/02/2022

358894 LANTERN INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 07/02/2022

454771 CMT FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 08/02/2022

441626 UCHOOSE LIMITED E7 07/02/2022

442081 JULIETTE SHOES LIMITED E7 08/02/2022

374074 TALLAGHT FOOD COMPANY LIMITED E7 07/02/2022

240178 ALL-PURPOSE-STONE LIMITED E7 02/02/2022

38921 DEVERY MOONEY LIMITED E7 07/02/2022

66881 DUNNES WORKSHOP LIMITED E7 07/02/2022

607694 L & M HOWARD LIMITED E7 07/02/2022

559106 BROAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED E7 07/02/2022

620182 ROLESTOWN DEVELOPMENT PROJECT LIMITED E9 03/02/2022

606877 ISLANDBRIDGE BELLEVUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 03/02/2022

110321 BRENNAN'S WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED E9 07/02/2022

161602 ABBEYGRANGE TAVERNS LIMITED E9 04/02/2022
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130974 ARCHWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

142172 DROGHEDA LEISURE FACILITIES LIMITED E9 02/02/2022

44774 MASHOL LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

53443 EARLS HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 02/02/2022

19467 SHAMROCK BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

22866 MCCARTHY BROS. & CO. (ENNIS) LIMITED E9 03/02/2022

30279 BALLINDOON FARMS LIMITED E9 02/02/2022

30965 H.R. HOLFELD (ENGINEERING) LIMITED E9 03/02/2022

30966 H.R. HOLFELD (MACHINERY) LIMITED E9 03/02/2022

59533 D. H. BURKE AND SON LIMITED E9 03/02/2022

64665 ATHPORT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

85915 AGECROFT ENTERPRISES LIMITED E9 02/02/2022

99213 HARRISRANGE LIMITED E9 03/02/2022

222784 VAL LANE LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

175350 ENNIS ROAD MOTORS LIMITED E9 08/02/2022

178338 KENNY BUILDERS & CO LIMITED E9 02/02/2022

200426 T.F. INTERIORS LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

201214 FARISIS LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

274102 HOLLYTREE INNS LIMITED E9 08/02/2022

266404 MARKLAND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 03/02/2022

251956 ROSSLARE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

271482 SPENCER DOCK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED E9 07/02/2022

282565 LARAGAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

282996 RAVENSLANE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

292017 DARLINGTON PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

293854 NESCO PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

340645 DEERBAY PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 07/02/2022

342729 CHAMELEON PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

302247 TAPHOUSE LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

303468 GELBART LIMITED E9 07/02/2022

372958 PRESMAT LIMITED E9 07/02/2022

372958 PRESMAT LIMITED E9 07/02/2022

372958 PRESMAT LIMITED E9 07/02/2022

356437 EISCIR RIADA BUILDING LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

362745 FORDMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

387711 KETMAFF LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

391351 FORDMOUNT PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

391731 BUDELLI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 02/02/2022

391791 TAILORED HOMES (IRL) LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

394995 MADAKET ENTERPRISES LIMITED E9 02/02/2022

399472 PADLAKE LIMITED E9 04/02/2022
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433482 MCCORMICK MACNAUGHTON PROPERTY 
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

E9 02/02/2022

423602 JOHN DEMPSEY PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

423602 JOHN DEMPSEY PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

426070 YORNOC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 07/02/2022

406627 DUNLIX INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 02/02/2022

377152 BABY HANNAHS LIMITED E9 02/02/2022

379476 S1 PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 03/02/2022

409485 TURSON LIMITED E9 04/02/2022

410384 PETER J DOYLE BLOODSTOCK (MANAGEMENT) 
LIMITED

G1 04/02/2022

446890 DIMINUTO LIMITED G1 04/02/2022

359944 KEENAN & MCCLUSKEY LIMITED G1 02/02/2022

515027 MEDIBRIDGE DIAGNOSTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 07/02/2022

519820 COMPETITOR SPORTS IRELAND LIMITED G1 07/02/2022

557242 MIPSEN LIMITED G1 07/02/2022

499227 A2B CONNECTIVITY LIMITED G1 03/02/2022

449323 JV FACILITY LIMITED G1 07/02/2022

468707 Q ORTHOPAEDIC SERVICES LIMITED G1 03/02/2022

504695 ORDERONE NETWORKS LIMITED G1 04/02/2022

504975 MR. AIDEN DEVITT UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 04/02/2022

500869 MITTAND LIMITED G1 02/02/2022

502727 OLD AMLIPDEN COMPANY 12 LIMITED G1 07/02/2022

339782 S, P & R PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 02/02/2022

346947 LAVEY SERVICE STATION LIMITED G1 02/02/2022

353024 B.J.D. STONE LIMITED G1 03/02/2022

293364 MICHAEL & MARY GALVIN LIMITED G1 02/02/2022

278323 DERVAN BROTHERS LIMITED G1 03/02/2022

175424 INGAM LIMITED G1 04/02/2022

144166 CLONMEL PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED G1 02/02/2022

144535 IRISH CREDIT BUREAU DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 03/02/2022

602606 MWG SALES LIMITED G1 03/02/2022

621579 CRYTERION MEDICAL IRELAND, LIMITED G1 03/02/2022

628217 BRIGHTSTAR NEXT IRELAND LIMITED G1 03/02/2022

650556 CLÍONA INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 07/02/2022

552932 IOLOGIC CONSULTING LIMITED G1 07/02/2022

574686 DESIGNERS REBELLION LIMITED G1 08/02/2022

591363 ALLIED WALLET (EUROPE) LIMITED G1 03/02/2022

651303 ECOXPRESS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED G2 02/02/2022

655271 ARON FARM SERVICES LIMITED G2 08/02/2022

678974 FOLCO LIMITED G2 02/02/2022



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  9th February 2022                                                          
       

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 02-Feb-2022 AND 08-Feb-2022

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

679859 VINTAGESTREETHUB LIMITED G2 04/02/2022

651302 ECOXPRESS OPERATIONS LIMITED G2 02/02/2022

144535 IRISH CREDIT BUREAU DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G2 03/02/2022

159371 J & W LEAHY BROTHERS (MIDLETON) LIMITED G2 02/02/2022

500484 HQ FAULKNER INTERIORS LIMITED G2 02/02/2022


